

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20116-20117 of 2007

COMMITTEE OF MANGT., NAVALI INTER COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P. SEC. EDU. SERVICES COMM. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent No.3 prays for some time to file Counter Affidavit.

Four week's time is granted.

Await service of notice of Respondent Nos.1, 2 and 4 to 6.

List the matters on 10th April, 2008.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar