

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20116-20117/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/1994 in SA No. 96/1992 & SA
No. 253/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMMITTEE OF MANGT.,NAVALI INTER COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U P SEC.EDU.SERVICES COMM. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT DT. 27.8.2009)

Date: 31/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' time is granted to comply with the office
report on default dated 27.8.2009.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master