

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20116-20117/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/1994 in SA No.96/1992 dated 01/08/2006 in SA No.253/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMMITTEE OF MANGT.,NAVALI INTER COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U P SEC.EDU.SERVICES COMM. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T. and vacating stay)
(For final disposal)

Date: 16/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.R. Setia, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.N. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Avnish Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sushant K. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ujjawal Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Abhish Kumar, AOR

Mr. T.N. Singh, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter stand adjourned till Monday week
(30.04.2012).
(Chetan Kumar) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Assistant Registrar